
USDF Intro A

 (C) Briney, 

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 61.563% 198.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019337

USDF Intro B

 (C) Briney, 

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 62.813% 1100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019337

USDF Intro C

 (C) Briney, 

Hotse Fan De VisscherweiMary Patricia Kindt 56.250% 1112.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019600

USEF  Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

Hotse Fan De VisscherweiMary Patricia Kindt 68.654% 1178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019600

WestminsterKathleen Rillo 68.269% 1177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019544

Discos World ManChristina Vanryckeghem 67.692% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019599

KingMorgan Zumbro 53.654% 2139.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019184

USEF Training Level Test 2 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Briney, 

CF Don De AbloDeborah Danner 71.552% 1207.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019349

WestminsterKathleen Rillo 68.621% 2199.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019544

Peppermynt PatiLauren Marshall-Deck 63.448% 3184.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019590

KingMorgan Zumbro 62.069% 4180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019184

BelungaAddison Hall 61.552% 1178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019346

Dugur From TolthavenMolly Stotts 60.172% 2174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019152

Solon Fra SorlatunguCarly Conley 57.586% 5167.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019146

USEF Training Level Test 3* - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

D'ApiroChristian Clark 72.241% 1209.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019343

Cat EmpireAndrea Balas 70.172% 2203.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019563

Woke Up Like ThisJennifer O'Neill 70.000% 3203.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019345

SommersternCathy Sauter 69.483% 4201.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019329

Bugatti BoyAlicia Kuebler 67.069% 1194.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019262

CF Don De AbloDeborah Danner 66.897% 5194.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019349

DominicDeborah Danner 66.034% 6191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019347

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019342

Midas Well TooJennifer Ramsey 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019579

Kalisandra TFAllison Godwin 63.103% 4183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019580

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 62.586% 1181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019540

IvyJanet Kafoure 61.552% 5178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019348

BelungaAddison Hall 60.862% 2176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019346

Discos World ManChristina Vanryckeghem 59.828% 6173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019599
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Jenna BTammy Welsch 55.862% 7162.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019626

Solon Fra SorlatunguCarly Conley 55.690% 7161.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019146

Dugur From TolthavenMolly Stotts 54.655% 3158.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019152

USEF First Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Briney, 

Kid Rock JPChristy Thuer 66.034% 1191.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019334

DominicDeborah Danner 65.690% 1190.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019347

Isak From Four Winds FarmPaetra Hennigar 64.655% 2187.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019142

JalierHeidi Rice 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019581

HCS Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas 63.276% 3183.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019327

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 61.552% 1178.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019540

USEF First Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

JalierHeidi Rice 67.286% 1235.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019581

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 64.143% 1224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019594

Isak From Four Winds FarmPaetra Hennigar 63.714% 1223.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019142

Royale I AmElizabeth Hord 63.571% 2222.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019582

HCS Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas 63.286% 3221.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019327

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 56.857% 2199.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019338

USEF First Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

CosmopolitanChristian Clark 66.389% 1239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019548

Cat EmpireAndrea Balas 65.139% 2234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019563

Say A PrayerDeborah Danner 64.583% 3232.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019350

SchakoladRobin Brenner 64.028% 4230.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019596

D'ApiroChristian Clark 63.889% 5230.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019343

Kid Rock JPChristy Thuer 63.750% 1229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019334

AccentiaAbby Westman 63.750% 1229.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019340

Kalisandra TFAllison Godwin 63.750% 2229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019580

Royale I AmElizabeth Hord 63.750% 6229.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019582

SommersternCathy Sauter 63.333% 7228.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019329

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 61.389% 2221.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

Lil Bita LenaAllison Whisler 60.278% 8217.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019263

Fantastic-StronaTammy Welsch 55.417% 3199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019305

USEF Second Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

Say A PrayerDeborah Danner 64.459% 1238.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019350

Lil Bita LenaAllison Whisler 59.054% 2218.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019263

Lil' BirnieJennifer Ramsey 58.243% 1215.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019569
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USEF Second Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

TrafalgarAshley Anderson 61.707% 1253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019586

USEF Second Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

RialtoOlivia Aebischer 60.714% 1255.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019523

Contessas ValentinoLaura Bassette 60.714% 1255.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019682

A Shot In The DarkCelia Jackson 60.238% 2253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019520

TrafalgarAshley Anderson 59.405% 3249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019586

PeacemakerRobin Brenner 59.167% 1248.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019595

CosmopolitanChristian Clark 58.690% 2246.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019548

S F SerenadeEron Owens 58.214% 3244.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019333

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Swart 57.024% 4239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019556

Farleys ParadoxMichelle Goldner 54.286% 4228.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019587

LuccaStacey Hardamon 52.738% 5221.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019101

USEF Third Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

RialtoOlivia Aebischer 64.459% 1238.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019523

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 61.351% 1227.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019583

GhaliyaStephen Henson 59.865% 2221.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019336

FhabiolaDeb Parent 59.324% 3219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019328

Bentley ZBonnie Angell-Lingle 59.189% 4219.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019511

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 57.297% 5212.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019136

Cobblestone DevlinLauren Marshall-Deck 50.676% 2187.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019589

USEF Third Level Test 2 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

Brenner IKLaura Kochar 64.868% 1246.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019585

CantataJoan Gariboldi 64.737% 2246.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019339

USEF Third Level Test 3* -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

Norma JeanShannon Clifford 65.250% 1261.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019232

CantataJoan Gariboldi 64.875% 2259.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019339

Feema HAriel Stanley 63.250% 1253.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019584

Feebee BLynn Klus 62.000% 2248.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019331

WindchaserAngela Goodwin-Volpert 60.875% 3243.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019335

DartmouthKelly Robbins 60.625% 3242.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019235

FHF Super DutyAndrea Balas 59.500% 4238.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019344

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 58.375% 4233.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019330

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 57.750% 5231.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019583

GhaliyaStephen Henson 57.375% 6229.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019336

Farleys ParadoxMichelle Goldner 56.000% 5224.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019587
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FhabiolaDeb Parent 52.500% 7210.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019328

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

Wrad LadKate Gress 56.154% 1219.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019242

FEI Intermediare I* -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

FHF RachareeAndrea Balas 61.176% 1208.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021332

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 53.000% 1180.2Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021326

USDF Freestyle TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, 

Feebee BLynn Klus 69.767% 1209.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019331

Cat EmpireAndrea Balas 69.200% 2207.6OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019563

BaltimoreLinda Kimbell 67.533% 3202.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019592

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 66.500% 4199.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019330

USEF TOC*  -  O, AA, J/Y

 (C) McElory, 

CosmopolitanChristian Clark 69.861% 1251.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019548

D'ApiroChristian Clark 66.250% 2238.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019343

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 65.000% 3188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019342

SchakoladRobin Brenner 64.583% 4232.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019596

PeacemakerRobin Brenner 62.143% 5261.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019595

WindchaserAngela Goodwin-Volpert 61.500% 6246.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019335

FHF Super DutyAndrea Balas 60.500% 7242.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019344

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 57.125% 8228.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019136

Jazmine Zarma TFLaura Swart 55.476% 9233.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019556

DartmouthKelly Robbins 55.250% 10221.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019235

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Briney, 

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 85.000% 18.5Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation583

Big Indian CreekAbby Westman 80.000% 18.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation341

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 70.000% 27.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation540

USEF 4 Year Old Test (Practice)

 (C) Berry, 

Woke Up Like ThisJennifer O'Neill 70.600% 135.3OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019345

FEI Intermediate II*  Brentina Cup (USEF Qualify)

(E) McElory,  (C) Berry, 

RevelationLaura Himes 64.265% 1437.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021202
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FEI Pony Rider Team Test (USEF Qualify)

(E) McElory,  (C) Berry, 

RialtoOlivia Aebischer 63.857% 1447.0JR/YRFEI Pony Team 2021523

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Briney, 

Norma Jean ZaKatie Broadfoot 58.846% 1153.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019561

RemingtonRebecca Larson 54.038% 2140.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019239

Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

 (C) Briney, 

Norma Jean ZaKatie Broadfoot 59.655% 1173.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019561

Training Level Test 3 Opportunity

 (C) Briney, 

RemingtonRebecca Larson 55.000% 1159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019239
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